IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: 5-Jun-09 Boys: X Place School Score
Host School: Bedford North Lawrence  Girls: 1 Edgewood 302
Course: Otis Park Sectional: X 2% Bedford North Lawrence 311
City: Bedford Regional: 3 Bloomington North 311
T 4 Bloomington South 321
5 Brownstown Central 325
Overall Individual Scoring Summary 6 Seymour 333
Place Name School Score 7 Brown County 343
1 Harrison Carmichael Edgewood 72 8 Salem 366
2 Casey Deal Bloomington North 73 9 Mitchell 372
3 Sam Cobb Bedford North Lawrence 74 10 West Washington 373
4 Mitch Oard Edgewood 74 11 Trinity Lutheran 399
5 12 Pekin Eastern 402
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13 Crothersville 441
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Zach Pranger Brownstown Central 76 17
2 Robert Fridley Bloomington South 79 18
3 Zach Crouse Bloomington South 80 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 Andrew Breedlove Bloomington South 80 determines team's place.
5 Bryan Milloy Brown County 80
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 6 8 9 Out | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 37 3 4 4 4] 4 4 4 5 3 35 72
BNL Chase Wagner 1 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 39 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 3 41 80
Andy Webb 2 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 40 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 39 79
Sam Cobb 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 37 74
Kyle Robbins 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 7 6 45 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 34 79
Jared Clark 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 41 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 38 79 311
Bloomington South Robert Fridley 1 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 40 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 39 79
Zach Crouse 2 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 42 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 38 80
Dylan Crouse 3 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 43 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 39 82
Andrew Breedlove 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 44 2 6 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 36 80
Brendan Watt 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 4 12 4 53 4 7 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 45 98 321
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Team

Score|

400

366

333

399

373

Total

72

86
103
103
108
123

90
91

95
94
91

82
82
81

88
95
100
101

94
104
116

96
90
86
101
105

In

35

39

54
54
52
64
50
50
46

43

44
38

38

43

43

43

49

52
49

49

56
46

46

45

48

53

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

1

Hole #

Par

Player Name

George Hoskins

Andrew Oberhausen

Spencer Gilstrap

Zach Taylor

Jesse Stewart

Logan Lilly

Jalen Brown

Evan Badger

Stevie Motsinger

Andy Nice

Matt Posey

Travis Thompson

Austin Felix

Jeremy Hood
Clayton Carr

Derrick Shelley

Clayton Warren

Sterling Long

Tyler Hendrix

Nate Benter

Brandon Mauck

Trevor Nice

Keagan Sorg

Brandon Clements

Kendal Rosenbaum

School Name

Pekin Eastern

Salem

Seymour

Trinity Lutheran

West Washington




